SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NR.
MANUFACTURE
TYPE

ENGINE NO.

HP

YEAR

VESSEL
REMARKS

1. ENGINES

Wichmann - SACA

Pa lager
M2549
Wichmann
8ACA

4990

800

1964

Nora Thomsen

Wichmann 8ACA, for parts 2 units sold(cylinder liners sold)

2025-04-05 17.14.05
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